Year 2023

Darquise Robinson
Cindy Brand

Nancy Gladun
Gordon Muir
Mickel Smith

TOTAL

Honourarium

Council

Committee

$13,114.08
$9.,836.64
$9,836.64
$9,836.64
$9,836.64

$52,460.64

$3,800.00

$3,800.00

Travel/Mileage

Registration Fees

Council Committee Council
$921.05 $884.29
$94.50 $553.56 $965.24
$735.10  $1,955.00 $1,418.53
$0.00 $925.91
$0.00 $925.91
$1,750.65 $2,508.56 $5,119.88

Rooms & Meals Cell

Committee Council Committee ~ Council
$1,436.89 $ 94703
$710.28 $121.71 $300.56
$1,109.17 $656.00
$60.85
$60.85

$710.28  $2,789.47

Prepared in accordance with Section 284 (1) of the Municipal Act 2001 in accordance with By-law 98-796

AN —

$956.56 $947.03

Samantha Cameron, Deputy Clerk

TOTAL
$17,303.34
$12,582.49
$19,510.44
$10,823.40
$10,823.40

$71,043.07



